9000 Family
Surface Mounted
Electric Strikes
Electric Strikes for Every Exit Device
9800
Works with Adams Rite Starwheel
and Interlocking rim exit devices
9400

LBM — Latchbolt monitor detects when latchbolt is in a locked state.
LBSM — Latchbolt strike monitor detects latchbolt and strike are in a locked state.
How to Order
Series Finish* Option (s)
9700 – 630 – LBM
9400 605  Bright Brass LBM  Latchbolt Monitor
9500 606  Satin Brass LBSM Latchbolt Strike Monitor
9600 612  Satin Bronze
9700 613 Bronze Toned
9800 613E  Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
629  Bright Stainless Steel
630  Satin Stainless Steel
HES 9000-MTK
HES 2005M3
SMART Pac® III
When installed with
a Smart Pac® III, HES,